il City Real

—state

House for sale in Riga district, Kekavas parish, Abavas street

Row house, newly constructed building , regular roofing,
concrete block walls, facade made from ornamental
plastering, precinct, parking place, entrance from courtyard,
territory is covered with cobblestone covering, french
balcony, terrace , windows are located on bouth sides of the
building, three-storey, rooms isolated 4 piece/es, studio type
appartment, high ceiling , two entrances, gas heating, full
decoration, large show-windows, plastic glass windows,
painted walls, new plumbing, carpet flooring, parquet
flooring, flag flooring, three bathrooms, bath, toilet, build in
kitchen unit, alarm system , smoke detector, available, till
lake 1 km, domestic sewerage, urban water-supply, not far
from main motorway 1 km, CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 510252

Contacts:
Cityreal, +371 67114284, info@cityreal.lv

ID:

Type:
Subtype:
Price:

Price m2:
Area:

Land area:
Rooms:
Total floors:
Renovation:
Comfort:
Furniture:

510252
House

Line building
178000.00 EUR
1017.14 EUR
175.00 m?
500 m?

5

3

full

full

none

SIA "City Real Estate"
Reg.no.: 40003820580

"Swedbank" AS 8-2 Bruninieku Str.
LVBOHABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010

Phone: 67114284
GSM: 22333336

www.cityreal.lv
city@cityreal.lv



