## City Real Estate

House for sale in Riga district, Kekavas parish, Abavas street



Row house, newly constructed building, regular roofing, concrete block walls, facade made from ornamental plastering, precinct, parking place, entrance from courtyard, territory is covered with cobblestone covering, french balcony, terrace, windows are located on bouth sides of the building, three-storey, rooms isolated 4 piece/es, studio type appartment, high ceiling, two entrances, gas heating, full decoration, large show-windows, plastic glass windows, painted walls, new plumbing, carpet flooring, parquet flooring, flag flooring, three bathrooms, bath, toilet, build in kitchen unit, alarm system, smoke detector, available, till lake 1 km, domestic sewerage, urban water-supply, not far from main motorway 1 km, CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 510252

ID:	510252
Туре:	House
Subtype:	Line building
Price:	178000.00 EUR
Price m2:	1017.14 EUR
Area:	175.00 m <sup>2</sup>
Land area:	500 m <sup>2</sup>
Rooms:	5
Total floors:	3
Renovation:	full
Comfort:	full
Furniture:	none

## **Contacts:**

Cityreal, +371 67114284, info@cityreal.lv